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200703070001
03880

03/07/2007
12:06:07 AM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
LARRY R

200203200001
30971

200704110001
68310

04/11/2007
03:31:48 PM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPPIN JOHN
N

200702120000
63900

02/12/2007
09:42:37 AM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGGINS,
REGINAL D
AKA

200703290001
43170

03/29/2007
04:10:41 PM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPPIN JOHN
N AKA

200704240001
87590

04/24/2007
09:40:40 AM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RIGGINS,
REGINAL D

200609110004
48390

200705250002
46550

05/25/2007
03:54:24 PM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPPIN JOHN
N AKA

200706040002
57910

06/04/2007
10:33:35 AM

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPPIN, JOHN
N


