Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703070001 03880	03/07/2007 12:06:07 AM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, LARRY R					200203200001 30971	
200704110001 68310		UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPPIN JOHN N						
200702120000 63900	02/12/2007 09:42:37 AM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGGINS, REGINAL D AKA						
200703290001 43170	03/29/2007 04:10:41 PM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPPIN JOHN N AKA						
200704240001 87590	04/24/2007 09:40:40 AM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RIGGINS, REGINAL D					200609110004 48390	
200705250002 46550	05/25/2007 03:54:24 PM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPPIN JOHN N AKA						
200706040002 57910	06/04/2007 10:33:35 AM	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPPIN, JOHN N						